10.Freundschaftschiessen 2019 in Affoltern
FS Affoltern / SG Hasle b/B.

Rangliste: Feldschiitzen Affoltern i/E

Rang Name
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Neuenschwander
Megert

Kohler

Reinhard
Neuenschwander
Zwygart
Mosimann
Fliickiger
Reinhard
Heiniger

Steiner

Fliickiger
Mumenthaler
Mosimann
Mumenthaler
Angara
Grossenbacher
Mosimann

12 Pflichtresultate

Schiitzen Riiegsau / SG Goldbach

Vorname
Fritz
Walter
Hans
Andreas
Monika
Jakob
Stefan
Fritz
Kevin
Hansueli
Werner
Simon
Marc
Ivana
Peter
Jan
Melissa
Damian

Jahrg. Kat.
49 SV
52 VvV
5V
63 S
51V
47 vV
69 E
46 SV
97 E
64 S
57 S
76 E

2000 JS
99 JS
69 E
89 E

2003 JS

2000 JS

Punkt
94
93
93
93
92
91
91
90
90
89
88
88
88
84
83
83
83
77

91,0000

Waffe
Karabiner
Stgw 90
Karabiner
Stgw 90
Stagw
Karabiner
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/02
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90

Verein

FS Affoltern
FS Affoltern
FS Affoltern
FS Affoltern
FS Affoltern
FS Affoltern
FS Affoltern
FS Affoltern
FS Affoltern
FS Affoltern
FS Affoltern
FS Affoltern
FS Affoltern
FS Affoltern
FS Affoltern
FS Affoltern
FS Affoltern
FS Affoltern



